PALM STREET PUB AND GRILL, 6416 FAIR OAKS BLVD CARMICHAEL, CA95608, Pulled: 10/27/2025 12:19:10

Settings: Date Range: 10/26/2025 -10/26/2025 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: ALCOHOL ALCOHOL ALCOHOL BBQ BEER BEER Default Category Default Category FOOD
FOOD FOOD MERCH MERCH MERCH NON-ALC NON-ALC NON-ALC SPEC REQNO $ TOBACCO WINE WINE Uncategorized Order Method: Retail Takeout For Here Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive Bar Order
Payment Method: Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other

Item Item Price Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions
5jamo $5.00 47.0 $5.00 $0.00 $235.00| View Transactions

COORS LITE 14 0Z $4.50 23.0 $4.50 $0.00 $103.50, View Transactions
ALL CLAW $5.50 12.0 $5.50 $0.00 $66.00 V\AewTrarnsactions‘
COORS LITE $5.00 11.0 $5.00 $0.00 $55.00, View Transactions

BUD LITE $5.00 9.0 $5.00 $0.00 $45.00 | View Transactions ‘

JW BLACK $9.00 9.0 $5.50 $0.00 $49.50, View Transactions
TEQUILA WELL $5.00 9.0 $5.00 $0.00 $45.00 V\AewTrarnsactions‘
FREY RANCH (FREY RANCH) $9.00 9.0 $7.00 $0.00 $63.00| View Transactions
CHZ BURGER SLIDERS HH $9.00 9.0 $8.67 $0.00 $78.00 | VlewTransactions‘
COORS LITE 24 0Z $6.50 8.0 $6.50 $0.00 $52.00| View Transactions
BONELESS WINGS HH $9.00 7.0 $8.43 $0.00 $59.00 | View Transactions ‘
SKINNY $5.50 6.0 $6.00 $0.00 $36.00, View Transactions
CASAMIGOS REP $10.00 6.0 $10.00 $0.00 $60.00 | View Transactions ‘
VODKA WELL $5.00 6.0 $4.17 $0.00 $25.00, View Transactions

COKE $2.95 6.0 $2.46 $0.00 $14.75 | View Transactions ‘
JAMESON $6.50 5.0 $6.20 $0.00 $31.00, View Transactions
SHOOTER $1.00 5.0 $5.00 $0.00 $25.00 | View Transactions ‘

FRIED PICKLES $14.00 5.0 $9.40 $0.00 $47.00| View Transactions
Pretzel Bites HH $9.00 5.0 $8.20 $0.00 $41.00 V\AewTrarnsactions‘
BONE IN WINGS -HH $9.00 5.0 $7.70 $0.00 $38.50| View Transactions
POT STICKERS HH $9.00 4.0 $8.75 $0.00 $35.00 | VlewTransactions‘

3 EGG BREAKFAST $14.00 4.0 $14.25 $1.00 $57.00| View Transactions
FIREBALL $6.00 4.0 $6.00 $0.00 $24.00 | View Transactions ‘

SKREW BALL $7.00 4.0 $7.00 $0.00 $28.00, View Transactions
TITOS $7.00 3.0 $6.33 $0.00 $19.00 | View Transactions ‘

GREY GOOSE $8.50 3.0 $8.50 $0.00 $25.50, View Transactions

RED BULL $4.00 3.0 $4.00 $0.00 $12.00 | View Transactions ‘

BLUE MOON $5.00 3.0 $5.00 $0.00 $15.00, View Transactions




CORONA

$5.50

3.0

$5.50

$0.00

$16.50

View Transactions

L

frap—

RANCH

MAC AND CHEESE

BUFFALO

SPRITE

DOS EQUIS 1402

HERRADURA REPO

Pattie Melt

CHICKEN TENDERS

COWBOY BURGER

PASTRAMI SANDO

STOLI

PINOT GRIGIO

CHIPS

$0.50

$12.00

$0.50

$2.95

$6.50

$9.00

$15.00

$12.00

$16.00

$16.00

$7.00

$7.00

$1.75

$0.50

$12.00

$0.50

$2.50

$6.50

$9.00

$15.00

$12.00

$16.00

$17.00

$7.00

$7.00

$1.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.50

$36.00

$1.00

$5.00

$13.00

$18.00

$30.00

$24.00

$32.00

$34.00

$14.00

$14.00

$1.75

‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions
‘View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

0.0

W




CALI DIP

WHISKEY WED

RACER 5 2407

STELLA 1407

805 2402

NACHO CHEESE

GRILLED CHEESE

CHOPPED SALAD

OLD FASHION BURGER

MOZZERELLA STICKS

TEREMANA REPO

GUINNESS 1407

MONKEY KNIFE 140Z

COORS LITE PITCHER

$17.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$12.00

$5.00

$10.00

$0.00

$7.00

$7.00

$6.50

$6.50

$9.50

$15.00

$2.00

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$17.00

$16.00

$14.00

$16.00

$12.00

$5.00

$10.00

$0.00

$8.50

$7.00

$6.50

$6.50

$9.50

$15.00

$2.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17.00

$16.00

$14.00

$16.00

$12.00

$5.00

$10.00

$0.00

$8.50

$7.00

$6.50

$6.50

$9.50

$15.00

$2.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

g

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

|

View Transactions

‘View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

2

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

‘View Transactions

g

View Transactions




View Transactions

CHICKEN BREAST $6.00 1.0 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

BREAKFAST BURRITO $12.00 1.0 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

il

1 GLASS $0.00 1.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

| Customlitems /Fee | | 1070 | $0.51 $0.00 $54.29




