Settings: Date Range: 10/26/2025 - 10/26/2025 Taxcode: All Taxcode: Employee: All Employees Menu Categories: ALCOHOL ALCOHOL ALCOHOL BBQ BEER BEER Default Category FOOD FOOD MERCH MERCH MON-ALC NON-ALC NON-ALC SPEC REQ NO \$ TOBACCO WINE WINE Uncategorized Order Method: Retail Takeout For Here Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive Bar Order Payment Method: Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other

ltem	Item Price	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Total Options	Total \$ Sold	view transactions
5 ja mo	\$5.00	47.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$235.00	View Transactions
COORS LITE 14 OZ	\$4.50	23.0	\$4.50	\$0.00	\$103.50	View Transactions
ALL CLAW	\$5.50	12.0	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$66.00	View Transactions
COORS LITE	\$5.00	11.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	View Transactions
BUD LITE	\$5.00	9.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
JW BLACK	\$9.00	9.0	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$49.50	View Transactions
TEQUILA WELL	\$5.00	9.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	View Transactions
FREY RANCH (FREY RANCH)	\$9.00	9.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$63.00	View Transactions
CHZ BURGER SLIDERS HH	\$9.00	9.0	\$8.67	\$0.00	\$78.00	View Transactions
COORS LITE 24 OZ	\$6.50	8.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$52.00	View Transactions
BONELESS WINGS HH	\$9.00	7.0	\$8.43	\$0.00	\$59.00	View Transactions
SKINNY	\$5.50	6.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	View Transactions
CASAMIGOS REP	\$10.00	6.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	View Transactions
VODKA WELL	\$5.00	6.0	\$4.17	\$0.00	\$25.00	View Transactions
СОКЕ	\$2.95	6.0	\$2.46	\$0.00	\$14.75	View Transactions
JAMESON	\$6.50	5.0	\$6.20	\$0.00	\$31.00	View Transactions
SHOOTER	\$1.00	5.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	View Transactions
FRIED PICKLES	\$14.00	5.0	\$9.40	\$0.00	\$47.00	View Transactions
Pretzel Bites HH	\$9.00	5.0	\$8.20	\$0.00	\$41.00	View Transactions
BONE IN WINGS -HH	\$9.00	5.0	\$7.70	\$0.00	\$38.50	View Transactions
POT STICKERS HH	\$9.00	4.0	\$8.75	\$0.00	\$35.00	View Transactions
3 EGG BREAKFAST	\$14.00	4.0	\$14.25	\$1.00	\$57.00	View Transactions
FIREBALL	\$6.00	4.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
SKREW BALL	\$7.00	4.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	View Transactions
TITOS	\$7.00	3.0	\$6.33	\$0.00	\$19.00	View Transactions
GREY GOOSE	\$8.50	3.0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$25.50	View Transactions
RED BULL	\$4.00	3.0	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
BLUE MOON	\$5.00	3.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions

CORONA	\$5.50	3.0	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$16.50	View Transactions
Wings 12	\$17.00	3.0	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$51.00	View Transactions
RANCH	\$0.50	3.0	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	View Transactions
WEEKEND BLOODY	\$8.00	3.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
MAC AND CHEESE	\$12.00	3.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	View Transactions
SOURDOUGH TOAST	\$2.00	2.0	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
BUFFALO	\$0.50	2.0	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$1.00	View Transactions
GUINNESS 24 OZ	\$10.00	2.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
SPRITE	\$2.95	2.0	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$5.00	View Transactions
HN WATERMELON	\$6.00	2.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
DOS EQUIS 140Z	\$6.50	2.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$13.00	View Transactions
DONT MAKE	\$0.00	2.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
HERRADURA REPO	\$9.00	2.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	View Transactions
WITH GLASS	\$0.00	2.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
Pattie Melt	\$15.00	2.0	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	View Transactions
MULE	\$2.00	2.0	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	View Transactions
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.00	2.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	View Transactions
BIG BASKET	\$10.00	2.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	View Transactions
COWBOY BURGER	\$16.00	2.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$32.00	View Transactions
FISH N CHIPS	\$17.00	2.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$32.00	View Transactions
PASTRAMI SANDO	\$16.00	2.0	\$17.00	\$2.00	\$34.00	View Transactions
WC Grapefruit	\$5.50	2.0	\$5.50	\$0.00	\$11.00	View Transactions
STOLI	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
JACK DANIELS	\$6.00	2.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
PINOT GRIGIO	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
CROWN	\$7.00	2.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
CHIPS	\$1.75	1.0	\$1.75	\$0.00	\$1.75	View Transactions
KETTLE ONE	\$7.50	1.0	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	View Transactions
WC Peach	\$5.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions

Reposado CALI DIP BLAT	\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
	\$17.00					
BLAT		1.0	\$17.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	View Transactions
	\$15.00	1.0	\$17.00	\$2.00	\$17.00	View Transactions
GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.00	1.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
BUFFALO CHK WRAP	\$16.00	1.0	\$21.00	\$5.00	\$21.00	View Transactions
CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.00	1.0	\$14.00	\$2.00	\$14.00	View Transactions
HOUSE SALAD	\$11.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
OLD FASHION BURGER	\$15.00	1.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
DIVE BURGER	\$16.00	1.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
MOZZERELLA STICKS	\$12.00	1.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
\$5 KAMI	\$5.00	1.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	View Transactions
WHISKEY WED	\$5.00	1.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	View Transactions
Caxadores REPO	\$8.50	1.0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.50	View Transactions
RACER 5 24OZ	\$10.00	1.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
BREAKING BUD 240Z	\$9.50	1.0	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$9.50	View Transactions
TOGO!!!!!!	\$0.00	1.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
N/A Athletic	\$5.00	1.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	View Transactions
TEREMANA REPO	\$7.00	1.0	\$8.50	\$0.00	\$8.50	View Transactions
SIERRA 24OZ	\$10.00	1.0	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	View Transactions
GUINNESS 140Z	\$7.00	1.0	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	View Transactions
MONKEY KNIFE 240Z	\$9.50	1.0	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$9.50	View Transactions
STELLA 140Z	\$6.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
BLUES BURGER	\$16.00	1.0	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	View Transactions
MONKEY KNIFE 140Z	\$6.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
OCTOBERFEST 14OZ	\$6.50	1.0	\$6.50	\$0.00	\$6.50	View Transactions
805 24OZ	\$9.50	1.0	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$9.50	View Transactions
BUD	\$5.00	1.0	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	View Transactions
COORS LITE PITCHER	\$15.00	1.0	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	View Transactions
Balsamic	\$0.50	1.0	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	View Transactions
NACHO CHEESE	\$2.00	1.0	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	View Transactions

\$6.00	1.0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	View Transactions
\$0.50	1.0	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	View Transactions
\$12.00	1.0	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	View Transactions
\$9.00	1.0	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	View Transactions
\$0.00	1.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	View Transactions
\$9.00	1.0	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	View Transactions
	107.0	\$0.51	\$0.00		
	\$0.50 \$12.00 \$9.00 \$0.00	\$0.50 1.0 \$12.00 1.0 \$9.00 1.0 \$0.00 1.0 \$9.00 1.0	\$0.50 1.0 \$0.50 \$12.00 1.0 \$12.00 \$9.00 1.0 \$8.00 \$0.00 1.0 \$0.00 \$9.00 1.0 \$9.00 107.0 \$0.51	\$0.50	\$0.50